
Dates for the Fridge – Please check every newsletter as there may be changes 

 

Wednesday, 24th April                                     Class 3CH Assembly 9.15am 

Tuesday, 30th April                                          Class Photos and Y6 Autograph book pictures  

Wednesday, 1st May                                         Class 1JW Assembly 9.15am 

Monday, 6th May                               School Closed – May Bank Holiday 

Wednesday, 8th May                                        Music Concert (choir and guitars) 9.15 to 10.15am 

Thursday, 9th May                                            Year 4 trip to Chester 

Saturday, 11th May and Sunday, 12th May          Willow Wood Flower Show 

WC 13th May                                                     Year 6 SAT Tests (see below) 

Monday, 13th May                                              Spelling Paper 1 and 2, Grammar and Punctuation 

Tuesday, 14th May                                             English Reading 

Wednesday, 15th May                                        Maths Paper 1–Arithmetic and Paper 2- Reasoning                                        

Thursday, 16th May                                            Maths Paper 3 - Reasoning 

Wednesday, 15th May                                         Nursery Trip to the Fireground, Rochdale 

Wednesday, 22nd May                                        Class 3NW Assembly 9.15am 

Wednesday, 22nd May                                         Nursery Superhero Day 

Thursday, 23rd May                                            RLP’s Class Assembly 9.15am 

Thursday, 23rd May                             School Closes for Whit Holidays 3.15pm 

Friday, 24th May                                 School Closed for Inset 

Monday, 10th June                                               School Re-Opens 8.45am 

Thursday, 13th June                                             Year 3 Trip to Blackpool 

Friday, 14th June                                                  Nursery 2-3pm Father’s Day tea and cake 

Tuesday, 18th June                                               Year 5 Trip to Chester Zoo 

Monday, 24th June                                               SEND Coffee Morning 9.10am 

Monday, 24th June                                               Year 5 Taster Day at Copley 

Wednesday, 26th June                                         Class 5CH Assembly 9.15am 

Thursday, 27th June                                             Year 1 Trip to Lytham St Annes 

Wednesday, 3rd July                                             Class 5WR Assembly 9.15am 

Thursday, 4th July                                                Class 2BL Assembly 9.15am 

Wednesday, 10th July                                           Class RHO Assembly 9.15am 

Thursday, 11th July                                               Year 2 Trip to Blue Planet Aquarium  

Tuesday, 23rd July                                                RLP Trip to Reddish Vale Farm 

Wednesday, 24th July                                           RHO Trip to Reddish Vale Farm 

Thursday, 25th July                                              Year 6 Waffles Treat 

Monday, 29th July                                                 Year 6 Leaver’s Assembly 2pm 

Monday, 29th July                                School Closes for Summer 3.15pm 

Tuesday, 30th July                               School Closed Inset 

Tuesday, 3rd September                          School Re-Opens 8.45am 

 


